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199206040001
02861

06/04/1992
03:18:21

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199212300003
16631

12/30/1992
01:14:37

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199302260000
55121

02/26/1993
12:05:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARDY,
FORREST

199303260000
82911

03/26/1993
02:57:03

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199304200001
08761

04/20/1993
11:06:50

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308090002
33591

08/09/1993
08:04:48

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308120002
39821

08/12/1993
02:43:31

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA DEV
CORP

199309070002
71981

09/07/1993
11:06:14

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199312170004
05401

12/17/1993
10:47:16

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOC

199401040000
00451

01/04/1994
10:37:19

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199403110000
79981

03/11/1994
10:18:34

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STEVENS,
PATRICIA M

199403230000
95031

03/23/1994
02:05:48

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199408290002
66191

08/29/1994
09:15:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHARPTON,
DONIE M

199409020002
71571

09/02/1994
10:40:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199410070003
06371

10/07/1994
11:47:01

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199412120003
63641

12/12/1994
12:48:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER DEV
CORP

199302090000
38191

199503210000
73261

03/21/1995
01:22:29

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199503280000
78961

03/28/1995
01:13:59

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308130002
41861



199506300001
71461

06/30/1995
09:39:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199506190001
60051

06/19/1995
02:27:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199507190001
90381

07/19/1995
12:53:43

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199406280002
04181

199602020000
35581

02/02/1996
09:21:18

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199406280002
04181

199602200000
54921

02/20/1996
03:37:29

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CABINET
CLASSICS INC

199512150003
59541

199605070001
48231

05/07/1996
09:23:16

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
HARRY

199508310002
40151

199608300002
86881

08/30/1996
02:38:45

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC

199610160003
45081

10/16/1996
09:28:44

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUESCHENBE
RG, JOE

199504170000
98271

199610160003
45121

10/16/1996
09:44:29

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HODGES,
ELVIN H

199604190001
27601

199611190003
82081

11/19/1996
10:19:45

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MUIRHEAD,
CHAD E

199606200002
00261

199702260000
59871

02/26/1997
09:49:15

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
CHARLES

199603210000
91271

199707160002
23281

07/16/1997
09:53:58

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191


