nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	NATION Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,				1.35				Description
99206040001 02861	06/04/1992 03:18:21	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99212300003 6631	12/30/1992 01:14:37	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES						
99302260000 55121	02/26/1993 12:05:53	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARDY, FORREST						
199303260000 32911	03/26/1993 02:57:03	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199304200001 08761	04/20/1993 11:06:50	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199308090002 33591	08/09/1993 08:04:48	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199308120002 39821	08/12/1993 02:43:31	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEV CORP						
199309070002 71981	09/07/1993 11:06:14	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199312170004 05401	12/17/1993 10:47:16	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOC						
199401040000 00451	01/04/1994 10:37:19	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES						
199403110000 79981	03/11/1994 10:18:34	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STEVENS, PATRICIA M						
199403230000 95031	03/23/1994 02:05:48	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199408290002 66191	08/29/1994 09:15:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHARPTON, DONIE M						
199409020002 71571	09/02/1994 10:40:53	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199410070003 06371	10/07/1994 11:47:01	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
99412120003 33641	12/12/1994 12:48:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEV CORP					199302090000 38191	
99503210000 3261	03/21/1995 01:22:29	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99503280000 8961	03/28/1995 01:13:59	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199308130002 41861	

199506300001 71461	06/30/1995 09:39:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199302090000 38191	
199506190001 60051	06/19/1995 02:27:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199302090000 38191	
199507190001 90381	07/19/1995 12:53:43	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199406280002 04181	
199602020000 35581	02/02/1996 09:21:18	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199406280002 04181	
199602200000 54921	02/20/1996 03:37:29	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CABINET CLASSICS INC			199512150003 59541	
199605070001 48231	05/07/1996 09:23:16	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, HARRY			199508310002 40151	
199608300002 86881	08/30/1996 02:38:45	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC				
199610160003 45081	10/16/1996 09:28:44	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUESCHENBE RG, JOE			199504170000 98271	
199610160003 45121	10/16/1996 09:44:29	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HODGES, ELVIN H			199604190001 27601	
199611190003 82081	11/19/1996 10:19:45	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MUIRHEAD, CHAD E			199606200002 00261	
199702260000 59871	02/26/1997 09:49:15	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, CHARLES			199603210000 91271	
199707160002 23281	07/16/1997 09:53:58	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP			199302090000 38191	